
First and Last Name 

Contact Information: 

Address 

Main phone Emergency phone 

Cell phone Cell phone 2 

Member Details: (first & last name) 

Parent / Adult / Senior 1 Parent / Adult / Senior 2 

Child’s first & last name Date of birth 

Email Email 2 

Medical condition Last level completed 

Town Postal Code 

Membership rates until June 2nd 2023 (starting June 3rd a 15% surcharge will be applied.) 

2023 
HUDSON COMMUNITY POOL 

REGISTRATION FORM  

Consent:  
I, the applicant, in registering for this activity, acknowledge that I am familiar with the specific activity and all of the inherent risks. 

I hereby agree for myself or as the parent/guardian of the participant, to hold harmless and free of liability, the Town of Hudson employees 
and any other individual(s) appointed or volunteering to assist with the activity, for any damage – material or personal – suffered by me or 
my charge during any activity.   

 Waiver For Use of Photographs Taken During Activities 

I, authorize the Parks & Recreation Department to take photographs during programs and activities which I have registered for or attend.  
I understand that these pictures may be used for future promotional purposes, without any compensation. 

Signature:_________________________________ Date:____________________________ 

Member Information: 

Resident

370.00$ 

260.00$ 

230.00$ 

230.00$ 

290.00$ 

85.00$ 

125.00$ 

    15% 

Non-Resident

Family 

Parent/Child 

Teen (12-17) 

Single adult 

Adult couple 

Single senior 

Senior couple 

Late registration fee 

Amount: (for Town use only) $ Amount: (for Town use only) $ 

500.00$ 

350.00$ 

315.00$ 

315.00$ 

390.00$ 

115.00$ 

170.00$ 

    15% 

Family 

Parent/Child 

Teen (12-17) 

Single adult  

Adult couple 

Single senior 

Senior Couple 

Late registration fee 

Check only one box Check only one box 
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